
 C14

 C13
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 C11

 N2 
 C18

 S1  C10

 C8 

 C7 

 C9 
 N1 

 O1 

 C6 

 C5 
 N  

 C1 

 C2 

 C   O  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  

 O  
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Tyr 229(A)

Acn 403(A)

Leu 56(A)

Gly 128(A)

Ile 131(A)

Val 72(A)

Met 29(A)

Phe 34(A)

Arg 132(A)

Leu 226(A)

Jrd 401(A)

Cys 32(A)


